UNIVERSITY OF

S.NO.SEM/2017/350

DELHI

The result of the following candidates of Master of Business

Administration (M.B.A.)- Executive Part-11 (Semester-111) Examination,
held in October/November, 2017 is shown hereunder:-

ER- Essential reappear.

Roll No.

58951

58952

58953

58954

58955

58956

58957

58958

58959

58960

58961

58962

58963

58964

Name of Candidate

S
i

PART-11

M E S T E R
] 1

(Out of 700) (Out of 700) (Out of 700)

AAKAR CHATURVEDI 471
AARTI KAPOOR 476
ABHASH KUMAR GOSWAMI 486
ABHISHEK JAIN 485
ABHISHEK RAI 400
ADITYA CHOPRA 496
AJAY SINGH 528
AJAY YADAV 450
AMARNATH SINGH 474
AMIT KUMAR SAINI 468
AMITABH DUTTA 471
ANIL KUMAR TUNWAL 523
ANKUR KUMAR 455
ANSHUK DOLIYA 376

459

ER-8201

412

Contd.P/2
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58965 ANWAR RAZA 435
58966 ARUN KATIYAR 445
58967 ARVIND PANT 473
58968 ASHISH GARG 445
58969 ASHISH KR.VERMA ER-8303,9201 ER-8104
58970 ASHUTOSH PANDE 450
58971 ATUL YADAV 408
58972 AVINASH SHARMA 437
58973 BALAJI E 460
58974 BANE SINGH MEENA 458
58975 BANWARI LAL GUPTA 453
58976 BASANTA KUMAR SAHOO 449

58977 BHARAT KUMAR BHADAWAT 512

58978 BRIJESH JOSHI 467
58979 DEEPAK KUMAR DIXIT 449
58980 DINESH KUMAR YADAV 412
58981 GAGAN JAJORIA 416
58982 GAURAV SINGHAL 495
58983 GAUTAM KAISTHA 492
58984 GIMMICHAN.P.G 478

Contd.P/3
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Roll No. Name of Candidate
58985 GRIJESH KUMAR TIWARI
58986 GURDAYAL PANCHAL
58987 GURPREET SINGH
58988 HARI OM SHARMA
58989 HARSH KUMAR GAUTAM
58990 JASPAL SINGH

58991 JAVED AHMAD SIDDIQUI
58992 JITENDRA KUMAR KOLI
58993 JITENDRA MEHTA
58994 JITU GIRI

58995 JOYDEEP DEY

58996 JYOT1 KHATTAR

58997 KAMAL DUTT

58998 KAMLESH KUMARI

58999 KHUSHMINDER SINGH
59000 KRATI JOSHI

59001 KRISHNA KUMAR

59002 KRISHNANUNNI U
59003 KULDEEP TIKOO

59004 KUNAL BHARTI

454

511

467

444

478

484

ER-9105

ER-8301

475

466

430

524

408

ER-9306

465

498

ER-9102

512

474

395

ER-8203
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59005 KUNDAN SINGH CHAUHAN 420

59006 LAL SINGH ER-8301 369

59007 LALIT BALCHANDANI ER-8301

59008 MANISH BAHEKAR 493

59009 MANISH SINGH 484

59010 MANISHA PAL 455

59011 MANJIT SINGH PURI 424

59012 MANOJ YADAV 451 ER-8101,
8103

59013 MANU MOHAN 469

59014 MANU YADAV 404

59015 MEGHA SUNGER 492

59016 MRINAL SINGH 444

59017 NAMIT VARMA 479 484

59018 NARAYAN SINGH BABERWAL 503

59019 NARESH KUMAR 478
59020 NEERAJ BHOKAL 452
59021 NEERAJ SETH 565
59022 NEHA MALIK Absent
59023 NIRANJAN MANIA 477

Contd.P/5
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59024

59025

59026

59027

59028

59029

59030

59031

59032

59033

59034

59035

59036

59037

59038

59039

59040

59041

59042

Name of Candidate

PART-11 P ART -1
S E M E S T E R
11 1 I

(Out of 700) (Out of 700) (Out of 700)

NITIN HANDA

NITIN KATYAL

NITTEN GERA

PANKAJ DHINGRA

PANKAJ WALIA

PARVEZ KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA

PRAJIL P K

PRAKASH DAS

PRANAV KURARIA

PRATIBIMB RAI

PRAVEEN RADHAKRI1SHNAN

PREETAM MOHAN SINGH

PRINCE CHOPRA

RAAJESH RANAL

RAHUL GUPTA

RAHUL KUMAR JAIN

RAJEEV RANJAN

486

435 ER-8102,
8104

497

431 ER-8205 475
479

500

454

455

489

440

529

498

480

542

459

435
ER-8301
469

469

Contd.P/6
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59043 RAJESH KUMAR MEHDIRATTA 462

59044 RAJINDAR 460
59045 RAJIV MISHRA 451
59046 RAKESH MOHAN 465
59047 RAMESH KUMAR TAVVA 472

59048 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR RAVI 465

59049 SAMRAT RAJ 454
59050 SANAT KUMAR 477
59051 SANDEEP PUNIA 428 ER-8205
59052 SANDEEP SAH 464
59053 SANJAY KUMAR GIROTRA 497 ER-8203
59054 SANJAY KUMAR 522
S/o0. SH. HOBAT SINGH
59055 SANJAY KUMAR 513
S/o0. SH. UPENDRA PRASAD GUPTA
59056 SANJAY SHARMA 542
59057 SARITA R PASRICHA 475
59058 SAT PAL YADAV 377

59059 SATINDER PAL SINGH BEDI 493

59060 SATISH YADAV 491

59061 SATPAL SINGH 498
Contd.P/7
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59062

59063

59064

59065

59066

59067

59068

59069

59070

59071

59072

59073

59074

59075

59076

59077

59078

59079

59080
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(Out of 700) (Out of 700) (Out of 700)

SATYENDRA JHA

SHADAB ALAM

SHAKHER SAINI

SHIKHA KAJLA

SHRENIK KUMAR JAIN

SONIA YADAV

SRADDHA PAUL

SRINIVAS RAO NARISETTY

SUMIT ANAND

SUNIL VELAYUDHAN

SURENDRA SINGH

SUSHANT SHARMA

TARUN SAURABH

TEENA SHARMA

THOTA GANESH BABU

VAIBHAV KUMAR

VIJAY SINGH

VIJAYESH KUMAR SINGH

VIKAS NAGPAL

492

472

448

465 442
506

Absent

459 ER-8104,
8106

469
481
466

381 ER-8202, ER-8103
8203

485

515

ER-9201

476

ER-8301,8303

494

ER-8301 407

439 ER-8101
Contd.P/8
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59081

59082

59083

59084

59085

59086

59087

59088

59089

Name of Candidate

S
i

E
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(Out of 700) (Out of 700) (Out of 700)

VIKAS SHARMA

VIKAS VARSHNEY

VINAY YADAV

VISHAL GAURAV

VIVEK PRAKASH TRIPATHI

WALESH KUMAR

YASH VARDHAN JAIN

ZEBA AHMED

Z1AUDDIN KHAN

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 25 January, 2018.

-2 DISCLAIMR :-

450

570

456

518

492

528

474

501

477

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S.D.-EXAMINATIONS

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy
is noticed.



